
Mon-Fri 9am - 3:30pm 
Phone (807) 768-4350
Email: lantern@lappe.ca
Website: Lappe.ca

Our office is closed and we are working
from home. Our mailing address is:
2032A Kam Current Road
Gorham, ON P7G 0K5

❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑ ❑
SELECT AD SIZE

FP
$150

3/4
$100

1/2 H
$65

1/2 V
$65

1/4
$35

1/8
$20

LAPPE LANTERN
ADVERTISING CONTRACT

Business Name: 

Contact Name:

Address:

City:                                               Postal Code: 

Phone:

Email:

❑ same as client info

YES! Please add my
business to the 
Lappe Business
Directory for $5 extra

❑

Lappe & Area Local Services Board

Office Hours

❑ cheque payable to Lappe Services Board
❑ e-transfer lappeservicesboard@tbaytel.net 

Formats accepted: PDF, JPG
Resolution required: Minimum 150 dpi

Methods of Payment

The Lappe Business Directory is a simple list
of local business names with their contact

information. No logo’s or designs.

business card
size

CLIENT INFORMATION

Business Name: 

Contact Name:

Address:

City:                                               Postal Code: 

Phone:

Email:

BILLING INFORMATION

Note: please fill out a new contract for each Lantern issue

Email lantern@lappe.ca with:
BUSINESS NAME, CONTACT INFO, SECTOR

DEADLINES FOR 24-25: AD & CONTRACT SUBMITTED BY JAN 15 & JUL 16


