

\$150

LAPPE LANTERN ADVERTISING CONTRACT

\$65

DEADLINES FOR 24-25: AD & CONTRACT SUBMITTED BY JAN 15 & JUL 16

Note: please fill out a new contract for each Lantern issue		
Lappe & Area Local Services Board	CLIENT INFORMATION	
Our office is closed and we are working from home. Our mailing address is: 2032A Kam Current Road Gorham, ON P7G 0K5	Business Name:	
Office Hours	Contact Name:	
Mon-Fri 9am - 3:30pm Phone (807) 768-4350	Address:	
Email: lantern@lappe.ca Website: Lappe.ca	City: Post	al Code:
Methods of Payment	Phone:	
☐ cheque payable to Lappe Services Board☐ e-transfer lappeservicesboard@tbaytel.net	Email:	
Formats accepted: PDF, JPG Resolution required: Minimum 150 dpi	BILLING INFORMATION	same as client info
	Business Name:	
☐ YES! Please add my	Contact Name:	
business to the Lappe Business	Address:	
Directory for \$5 extra	City: Postal Code: Phone: Email:	
The Lappe Business Directory is a simple list of local business names with their contact information. No logo's or designs.		
Email lantern@lappe.ca with: BUSINESS NAME, CONTACT INFO, SECTOR		
SELECT AD SIZE		
2/4	1/2 H	1/8 1/4 \$20
3/4 FP \$100	\$65	\$35 business care size